3.1.2 February 1, 2010 County Council Meeting Minutes 

3.2 February 16, 2010 County Council Meeting Agenda  

4. PUBLIC HEARING(S)  
 4.1 MEGA Park Agreement – A Development Agreement between Hampton County and  
  MeadWestvaco (MWV) Which Will Govern the Future Use and Development of the Front  
  1,380 (one thousand, three hundred eighty) Acres of the “MEGA Site” 

5. PUBLIC COMMENT(S)   

5.1 Ms. Audrey Hopkins, Mount Mariah Outreach Center 

6. APPROVAL OF MINUTES – Listed under consent agenda.  

7. PRESENTATION(S) 
 7.1 Certificates to Appointees  

8.         APPOINTMENT(S)